
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0827

Status:Type: Bill Approval Review

File created: In control:6/16/2024 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024

Title: Amends an intergovernmental agreement with Urban Drainage and Flood Control District (UDCD)
also known as Mile High Flood District (MHFD) adding $2,250,000 in MHFD funds and in $3,000,000
Wastewater Enterprise funds for a total addition of $5,250,000 for a new agreement total of
$20,718,816.59 Council District 9.  No change to agreement duration (DOTI-02474437-04/DOTI-
202054890-04).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR24-0827_DOTI-202474437-04 [202054890-04] Ordinance Request

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

6/25/2024 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

