
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair:  Amanda P. Sandoval, Vice-chair: Darrell Watson

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Diana Romero Campbell, Chris Hinds, Paul Kashmann, Jamie Torres 

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends an intergovernmental agreement with Urban 

Drainage and Flood Control District (UDCD) also known 

as Mile High Flood District (MHFD) adding $2,250,000 in 

MHFD funds and in $3,000,000 Wastewater Enterprise 

funds for a total addition of $5,250,000 for a new 

agreement total of $20,718,816.59 Council District 9.  No 

change to agreement duration 

(DOTI-02474437-04/DOTI-202054890-04).

24-0827

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25603

